

Abstract of Cost

2nd & Final Bill

18

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work — MR to road from Hathia to Bishrampur.					
Agency — M/s Narayani Nirmal of Haridwar Chauri, Bettiah.					
Agreement No. — 126 MBD/3054/2019-20					
Package No. — MR-N/19-20 Bettiah-12					
Dt. of start — 28.02.2020					
Dt. of Compl. — 27.11.2020					
Actual Dt. of Compl. — 15.02.2020					
1/30) Clearing & grubbing road land. side TMR					
P-12 = 0.638 Hect. @					
Rs. 49496.70/Hect. — Rs. 31579/-					
2/31) Scrapping existing BT surface. side TMR					
P-12 = 504.875 m ² @ Rs.					
15.40/m ² — Rs. 8345/-					
3/32) Const. Sub. Grade & E/shoulder. side TMR					
P-12 = 1824.0 m ² @ Rs. 176.30					
/m ² — Rs. 32239/-					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
4/32) Const. of G.S.B. Gr. D. vide TMB P-12 = 103.235 m ³					
@ Rs. 2272.26 / m ³ B. 234577					
5/34) WBM Gr. D. vide TMB					
P-12 = 82.289 m ³ @ Rs.					
4183.23 / m ³ B. 344234					
6/35) Const. of WBM Gr. D.					
vide TMB P-12 = 122.62 m ³					
@ Rs. 3792.30 / m ³ B. 465012					
7/36) Prime coat between emulsion (S.G-1) vide					
P-13 = 1636.934 m ² @ Rs.					
41.36 / m ² B. 67784					
8/37) patch work vide					
TMB P-13 = 1836.712 m ²					
@ Rs. 205.86 / m ² B. 378106					
9/38) Tack coat BT emulsion (R.S-1) vide P-13 =					
13779.212 m ² @ Rs.					
14.08 / m ² B. 194017					
10/39) Const. of S.D.B. vide					
TMB P-13 = 299.06 m ³ @					
B. 12359.83 / m ³ B. 3098211					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
11/40) Ph. km stone vide TMB P-14 = 4 nos. @ Rs. 2416.31/each Rs. 9665=					
12/41) Ph. 200m stone post. vide TMB P-14 = 12 nos. @ Rs. 660.50/each - Rs. 792/-					
13/42) Direction & placing id. board. Qty. vide MB No. 888 P-10 = 1.92 m ² @ Rs. 12386.34/m ² Rs. 23782=					
14/43) Ph. triangular board. Qty. vide MB No. 888 P-10 = 35 nos. @ Rs. 3678.58/ each Rs. 128750=					
15/44) Ph. Circular board. Qty. vide MB No. 888 P- 10 = 12 nos. @ Rs. 3810.97/ each Rs. 45732=					
16/45) Ph. Rectangular board Qty. vide MB No. 888 P-10 = 35 nos. @ Rs. 3681.80/ each Rs. 128865=					
17/46) Ph. & laying Rumble strip vide P-14 = 7.50 m ² @ Rs. 735.40/m ² Continuation Rs. 5516=					

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
18/47) chr. & laying Rumble Strip vide P-18 = 60 Nos. @ Rs. 218.63/each					Rs. 13118.2
19/48) chr. boundary pillar Qty. vide MS P-14 = 104 Nos. @ Rs. 547.87/each					Rs. 56978.2
20/50) plastering of faces. Qty. vide MS No. 888 P-11 = 125 Nos. @ Rs. 799.22/each					Rs. 99903.2
21/51) Road marking vide P-14 = 650.07 m ² @ Rs. 735.40/m ²					Rs. 478010.5
22/52) chr. & fixing main & sign board. vide P-15 = 2 Nos. @ Rs. 9660.87/each					Rs. 19321.7
23/53) B/W in 1:3 C. vide P-15 = 14.40 m ² @ Rs. 5451.72/m ²					Rs. 78361.2
24/54) plastering. vide P-15 = 100.80 m ² @ Rs. 189.06/m ²					Rs. 19057.2
25/55) painting vide P-15 = 100.80 m ² @ Rs. 95.63/m ²					Rs. 9640.2

Continuation

Total = 62,68,88/-
R.O.

Continuation